
	
   	
   Rat	
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Rat	
   LPS	
  Dose	
   Inflammotin	
  

(pg/ml)	
  
Rat	
   LPS	
  Dose	
   Inflammotin	
  

(pg/ml)	
  
1	
   0mg	
   9.24	
   6	
   10mg	
   22.34	
  
2	
   0mg	
   8.76	
   7	
   10mg	
   6.45	
  
3	
   0mg	
   8.78	
   8	
   10mg	
   14.23	
  
4	
   0mg	
   13.5	
   9	
   10mg	
   3.55	
  
5	
   0mg	
   12.3	
   10	
   10mg	
   8.99	
  
	
   Average	
   10.516	
   	
   Average	
   11.112	
  
	
   Standard	
  

Deviation	
  
2.225551617	
   	
   Standard	
  

Deviation	
  
7.402885924	
  

	
   Endpoint	
  #	
   5	
   	
   Endpoint	
  #	
   5	
  
	
   Standard	
  Error	
   0.995296941	
   	
   Standard	
  Error	
   3.310671231	
  
	
  


